EMINENT AIR J ERV Series
ERV2 - 2nd Generation
Full DC Inverter ERV2
High Efficiency Scroll Compressors
Latest technology ERV2 Series with FULL DC INVERTER achieves top rated high efficiency levels
for cooling and heating from DC compressor control, DC Fan motor and improved performance heat
exchanger. All compressors are inverter type
DC Fan Motor

Filter is equipped as standard accessory; and it can be removed and cleaned easily due to
the unit's sophisticated design and service friendly design.
The narrow profile and streamlined appearance makes it easy to match with any decoration
or architectural design. All metal parts are made of commercial grade galvanized steel,
providing maximum protection against corrosion.
Auto restart
When the indoor unit is powered off, it will auto restart when powered on again after 3 minutes
and operate in the original state.
sale_f02
Rectangle
EMINENT AIR I ERV Series
ERV2 Combination Table
Standard combination Max. Qty. of indoor
HP Tons BTU/hr
Model Combination type units
8 7.2 86,000 ERV2-086 single module 13
10 8 96,000 ERV2-096 single module 16
12 9.5 114,000 ERV2-114 single module 20
14 11.4 137,000 ERV2-137 single module 23
16 12.8 154,000 ERV2-154 single module 26
18 14.3 171,000 ERV2-171 single module 29
20 15.9 191,000 ERV2-191 single module 33
22 17.5 210,000 ERV2-210 single module 36
24 19 228,000 ERV2-228 ERV2-114x2 39
26 20.8 250,000 ERV2-250 ERV2-096 + ERV2-154 43
28 22.3 267,000 ERV2-267 ERV2-096 + ERV2-171 46
30 23.9 287,000 ERV2-287 ERV2-096 + ERV2-191 50
32 25.5 306,000 ERV2-306 ERV2-096 + ERV2-210 53
34 27 324,000 ERV2-324 ERV2-114 + ERV2-210 56
36 28.6 342,000 ERV2-342 ERV2-171 x2 59
38 30.3 364,000 ERV2-364 ERV2-154 + ERV2-210 63
40 31.8 381,000 ERV2-381 ERV2-171 + ERV2-210 64
42 33.4 401,000 ERV2-401 ERV2-191 + ERV2-210 64
44 35 420,000 ERV2-420 ERV2-210 x2 64
46 36.5 438,000 ERV2-438 ERV2-114 + ERV2-114 + ERV2-210 64
48 38.3 460,000 ERV2-460 ERV2-096 + ERV2-154 + ERV2-210 64
50 39.8 477,000 ERV2-477 ERV2-096 + ERV2-171 + ERV2-210 64
52 41.4 497,000 ERV2-497 ERV2-096 + ERV2-191 + ERV2-210 64
54 43 516,000 ERV2-516 ERV2-096 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
56 44.5 534,000 ERV2-534 ERV2-114 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
58 46.1 552,000 ERV2-552 ERV2-171 + ERV2-171 + ERV2-210 64
60 47.8 574,000 ERV2-574 ERV2-154 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
62 49.3 591,000 ERV2-591 ERV2-171 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
64 50.9 611,000 ERV2-611 ERV2-191 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
66 52.5 630,000 ERV2-630 ERV2-210 x 3 64
68 54 648,000 ERV2-648 ERV2-114 + ERV2-114 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
70 55.8 670,000 ERV2-670 ERV2-096 + ERV2-154 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
72 57.3 687,000 ERV2-687 ERV2-096 + ERV2-171 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
74 58.9 707,000 ERV2-707 ERV2-096 + ERV2-191 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
76 60.5 726,000 ERV2-726 ERV2-096 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
78 62 744,000 ERV2-744 ERV2-114 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
80 63.6 762,000 ERV2-762 ERV2-171 + ERV2-171 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
82 65.3 784,000 ERV2-784 ERV2-154 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
84 66.8 801,000 ERV2-801 ERV2-171 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
86 68.4 821,000 ERV2-821 ERV2-191 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 + ERV2-210 64
88 70 840,000 ERV2-840 ERV2-210x4 64
MODEL
Power Supply V-Hz-Ph
Cooling Capacity BTU/hr.
kW